Lydney Town Council 01/12/23 - 31/12/23

Transactions £500 and over
Transaction Detail

Vehicle finance

First Aid - Remembrance Day
Litter Picking

Winter Bedding Plants

Town Bulbs

Memorial Walkway & Cemetery Pillar

Repair Kubota & Chainsaws

Christmas Lights & Various PAT Testing
Remembrance Day & Lydney Parade Adverts

Christmas Gifts for event
Sculptures for Sensory Garden

HMRC Staff National Insurance Contributions December 2023

GCC Staff Pensions December 2023
Staff Salaries December 2023

Date Paid

07/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
18/12/2023
18/12/2023
22/12/2023
22/12/2023
22/12/2023

Amount

537.37
632.88
1,354.27
1,781.20
930.00
2,084.00
624.04
2,615.28
730.80
817.92
515.00
6,331.84
6,263.16
17,353.95

Payee Name

Novuna Business Finance

GDR Solutions (UK) Ltd

Forest Equipment Services Ltd
Coinros Park Nurseries Ltd

J Parker Dutch Bulbs (Wholesale)
Grove Building Services

Revill Mowers Ltd

Luke Cole

Tindle Newspapers Wales & Border
Severnside Wholesalers Ltd
Glowing Gardens

HMRC

GCC Pensions

Staff Salaries



