## Lydney Town Council 01/12/23 - 31/12/23 Transactions £500 and over

Transaction Detail	Date Paid	Amount		Payee Name
Vehicle finance	07/12/2023	£	537.37	Novuna Business Finance
First Aid - Remembrance Day	13/12/2023	£	632.88	GDR Solutions (UK) Ltd
Litter Picking	13/12/2023	£	1,354.27	Forest Equipment Services Ltd
Winter Bedding Plants	13/12/2023	£	1,781.20	Coinros Park Nurseries Ltd
Town Bulbs	13/12/2023	£	930.00	J Parker Dutch Bulbs (Wholesale)
Memorial Walkway & Cemetery Pillar	13/12/2023	£	2,084.00	Grove Building Services
Repair Kubota & Chainsaws	13/12/2023	£	624.04	Revill Mowers Ltd
Christmas Lights & Various PAT Testing	13/12/2023	£	2,615.28	Luke Cole
Remembrance Day & Lydney Parade Adverts	13/12/2023	£	730.80	Tindle Newspapers Wales & Border
Christmas Gifts for event	18/12/2023	£	817.92	Severnside Wholesalers Ltd
Sculptures for Sensory Garden	18/12/2023	£	515.00	Glowing Gardens
HMRC Staff National Insurance Contributions December 2023	22/12/2023	£	6,331.84	HMRC
GCC Staff Pensions December 2023	22/12/2023	£	6,263.16	GCC Pensions
Staff Salaries December 2023	22/12/2023	£ 1	7,353.95	Staff Salaries